•	 SWITCH PANELS
•	 ROCKER SWITCHES
•	 POSITION INDICATION GAUGE
•	 LED POSITION INDICATORS
•	 HYDRAULIC PUMPS
•	 BRAIDED SS HOSES
•	 AUTO RETRACT FOR TABS
847.752.2700     www.livorsi.com     sales@livorsi.com

*Compatible with most major jack plate manufacturers including Bobs Machine Shop and Hydro Dynamics
  *Rocker Switch and panels sold separately
PART # DESCRIPTION
RSSNFL+COLOR SINGLE POLE, LIGHTED - ON/OFF
RSSNFNL+COLOR SINGLE POLE, LIGHTED - ON/OFF/ON
RSSMF+COLOR SINGLE POLE, NON LIGHTED - MOM ON/OFF
RSSMFM+COLOR SINGLE POLE, NON LIGHTED - MOM ON/OFF/MOM ON
RSDNFL+COLOR DOUBLE POLE, LIGHTED - ON/OFF
RSDNFNL+COLOR DOUBLE POLE, LIGHTED - ON/OFF/ON
RSDNNW+COLOR DOUBLE POLE, NON LIGHTED - ON/ON
RSDMFM+COLOR DOUBLE POLE, NON LIGHTED - MOM ON/OFF/MOM ON
PART # PICTURED: DC5VJPPLPSSMR
(JACK PLATE, PLATINUM DIAL, & POLISHED SS RIM)
SAE J514 37° Flare Ends
(AN#4)
30 inches SSBH30IN
34 inches SSBH34IN
60 inches SSBH60IN
90 inches SSBH90IN
19 feet SSBH19FT
21 feet SSBH21FT
26 feet SSBH26FT
Inverted Flare Ends
30 inches SSBH30IN-1
36 inches SSBH36IN-1
48 inches SSBH48IN-1
60 inches SSBH60IN-1
72 inches SSBH72IN-1
90 inches SSBH90IN-1
19 feet SSBH19FT-1
21 feet SSBH21FT-1
26 feet SSBH26FT-1
PARKER PUMP
AUTO RETRACT FOR TABS
These indicators are capable of reading CAN
Bus protocols such as NMEA 2000® as well as